The Classical School
12th Grade Activity Fee
2024-2025 School Year

Events/Projects
Parent Association Support
Senior Activities
Senior Lunch with TFA
Christmas Party

Total Fees

$20.00
$115.00
$40.00

$15.00

$190.00

The above amount will be added to your child's tuition as part of the payment plan

chosen by your family.



