

The Classical School 12th Grade Activity Fee 2024-2025 School Year

Events/Projects

Parent Association Support	\$20.00
Senior Activities	\$115.00
Senior Lunch with TFA	\$40.00
Christmas Party	\$15.00
Total Fees	\$190.00

The above amount will be added to your child's tuition as part of the payment plan chosen by your family.